THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

PULI

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED (no registrations)
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Puli

HS4074498LY

Born: (1M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2023-12-14

Dam: CH Sebesi-Bodzas Bibor
Colour: Black

Owner at Birth:
Katalin Sari
Sherwood Park, Alberta

Sire: CH Ludas Matyi Huba
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JQ4143555
Birth Date: 2021-08-02
Colour: Black

HS4074498MQ

Born: (4M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-08-25

Dam: CH Sebesi-Bodzas Bibor
Colour: Black

Owner at Birth:
Katalin Sari
Sherwood Park, Alberta

Sire: CH Ludas Matyi Huba
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JQ4143555
Birth Date: 2021-08-02
Colour: Black

FC748433LY

Born: (0OM)(2F)

Birth Date: 2023-12-30

Dam: GCH Immerzu Mischief Managed
Colour: Fawn Black Points

Owner at Birth:
Stephanie Horan
Wallace Ridge, Nova Scotia

Owner at Birth:
Terry Horan
Wallace Ridge, Nova Scotia

Sire: CH Windkist Moving Target
Dog's Reg. #: DC649348

Birth Date: 2016-02-16

Colour: Black

JC4080154MW

Born: (4M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-11-16

Dam: CH Immerzu Original Sinner
Colour: Black

Owner at Birth:
Stephanie Horan
Wallace Ridge, Nova Scotia

Owner at Birth:
Terry Horan
Wallace Ridge, Nova Scotia

Sire: CH Windkist Moving Target
Dog's Reg. #: DC649348

Birth Date: 2016-02-16

Colour: Black




Puli

JE4110349MQ Owner at Birth:

Born: (3M)(1F) Arie Brentnall-Compton
Birth Date: 2024-08-13 Edmonton, Alberta
Dam: CH Windkist Unbridled RE CD VA

ATD NS CGN Owner at Birth:

Colour: Black Ann Tober

Edmonton, Alberta

Sire: Windkist Wayward Son
Dog's Reg. #: KE4189224
Birth Date: 2022-03-17
Colour: Black




Puli

Dog’s Reg. #

CK-LY4298538
CK-LY4297662

CK-LY4298165

CK-LY4305330
CK-MQ4344248
CK-MQ4343342
CK-MQ4344245
CK-LY4301515

CK-LY4301514

Dog’s Name

Agnes Sherwoodsari

Alma Apple
SherwoodSari

Arany Goldy
SherwoodSari

Attila Sherwoodsari

Baltazar Sherwoodsari

Bernard Sherwoodsari

Bobbie

IMMERZU RAINBOW

BRIGHT

IMMERZU ROSE OLIVE

Birthdate

2023-12-14
2023-12-14

2023-12-14

2023-12-14
2024-08-25
2024-08-25
2024-08-25
2023-12-30

2023-12-30

Litter #

HS4074498LY
HS4074498LY

HS4074498LY

HS4074498LY
HS4074498MQ
HS4074498MQ
HS4074498MQ
FC748433LY

FC748433LY

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Female

Female

Female

Colour

Black
Black

Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Fawn, Black Mask

Black
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